
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
6 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

7 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

8 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 120.000 EA 432.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

9 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

10 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

11 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 30.000 EA 27.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

12 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.280 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
MERLOT PHARMACY Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000506188 / 03.07.2025

0080718198 / 27.06.2025

0000015030

0080718198 / 27.06.2025

Mohamed27062025 / 27.06.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

MERLOT PHARMACY
1 MERLOT PARK MERLOT AVE
Western Cape
CAPE TOWN - Kempton Park
7441 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

CAPE TOWN
Western Cape

7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
13 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 100.000 EA 423.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

14 MPLSA225-EA MPLSA225-EA 100.000 EA 410.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

15 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

96 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

97 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

98 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 120.000 EA 432.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

99 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

100 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

101 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 30.000 EA 27.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

102 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

103 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 100.000 EA 423.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

104 MPLSA225-EA MPLSA225-EA 100.000 EA 410.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

105 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

117 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

118 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

119 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 120.000 EA 432.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
120 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

121 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

122 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 30.000 EA 27.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

123 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

124 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 100.000 EA 423.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

125 MPLSA225-EA MPLSA225-EA 100.000 EA 410.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

126 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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